

W.P. (C) No. 965 of 2014
With
W.P.(c) No. 772 of 2015

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

05.12.2017

On joint prayer, list the matter on 16.01.2018.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Bipin