

Items No. 7-8

WP(C) No.965 of 2014 with
WP(C) No.772 of 2015

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE. N. KOTISWAR SINGH

05.06.2018

On joint prayer the matters stands adjourn to 16.06.2018.

JUDGE

L.Gangte