

WP(C) No. 965 of 2014 with
WP(C) No. 772 of 2015

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

26.07.2018

List the matter again in the next week on 02.08.2018 on the
prayer of Mr. HS Paonam, learned counsel for the petitioner.

JUDGE

Sushil